
NIGHTNOISE '94-'95 TOUR ITINERARY

Friday-Sunday, August 19-21, Milwaukee Irish Festival
  Milwaukee, WI

Thursday, September 22, Otterbein University
  Columbus, OH

Friday, September 23, Clemson University
  Clemson, SC

Saturday, December 10, Everett Community Theater
  Everett, WA

Thursday, February 16, Winchester Community
  Las Vegas, NV

Friday, February 17, Kent Concert Hall
  Logan, UT

Saturday, February 18, Center For The Arts
  Scottsdale, AZ

Sunday, February 19, Berger Performing Arts
  Tucson, AZ

Friday, March 31, EJ Thomas Performing Arts Center
  Akron, OH

Saturday, April 1, Maryland Hall
  Annapolis, MD

Sunday, April 2, Frostburg State U./PAC Recital Hall
  Frostburg, MD


